
Sishya school-Hosur
BUS NO:1

IX,X,XI & XII  on 4.4.2016

PICK UP TIME PICK UP STOP NAME DROP STOP NAME DROP TIME

TRIP:1

06:55 SCHOOL SCHOOL 04:15
07:05 AMMA HOSPITAL KANNAPPA CLINIC 04:20
07:08 AVALAPALLI HUDCO GOKUL TEXTILES 04:23
07:10 TEACHERS COLONY CO-OPTEX 04:25
07:20 SCHOOL VICTORIYA HOTEL 04:28

TRIP:2

07:30 GOKUL TEXTILES ALASANATHAM 04:30
07:33 CO-OPTEX OLD BUS STAND 04:35
07:43 KANNAPPA CLINIC ULAVAR SANDHAI 04:44
07:50 SCHOOL KAMARAJ COLONY 04:49

TRIP:3

08:00 ALASANATHAM PARIMALAM SCHOOL 04:54
08:10 OLD BUS STAND VIGNESH PAPER STORES ( NETHAJI ROAD) 04:59
08:15 ULAVAR SANDHAI RAMAR  KOVIL( NETHAJI ROAD) 05:02
08:18 PARIMALAM SCHOOL SCHOOL 05:10
08:24 SCHOOL

Sishya school-Hosur
BUS NO:2

IX,X,XI & XII  on 4.4.2016

PICK UP TIME PICK UP STOP NAME DROP STOP NAME DROP TIME

TRIP:1

07:05 SCHOOL SCHOOL 04:15
07:10 SIPCOT SIPCOT 04:20
07:12 PUSHPA PANDIAN STORES PUSHPA PANDIAN STORES 04:23
07:19 GANDHI NAGAR SURYA NAGAR BYE PASS JUNCTION 04:25
07:24 ESI GANDHI NAGAR 04:28
07:27 NTR NAGAR LAL 04:31
07:30 AVS RESIDENCY ESI 04:33
07:35 SCHOOL NTR NAGAR 04:35

TRIP:2

07:45 LAL AVS RESIDENCY 04:45
07:50 TETTRA JUNCTION TETTRA JUNCTION 04:50
07:54 ESHWARI GARDEN ESHWARI GARDEN 04:55
07:58 ANNAMALAI NAGAR ANNAMALAI NAGRA 05:00
08:20 SCHOOL SCHOOL 05:10

Sishya school-Hosur
BUS NO:3

IX,X,XI & XII  on 4.4.2016

PICK UP TIME PICK UP STOP NAME DROP STOP NAME DROP TIME

TRIP:1

07:00 SCHOOL SCHOOL 04:15
07:10 VENKATESHWARA HATCHERIES VENKATESHWARA HATCHERIES 04:20
07:15 ANAND ASHRAM ANAND ASHRAM 04:23
07:20 TITIAN TOWNSHIP TITIAN TOWNSHIP 04:28
07:25 ITI ITI 04:32
07:28 NEW PARIMALAM SCHOOL NEW PARIMALAM SCHOOL 04:35
07:30 DINNUR DINNUR 04:48
07:35VIKAS NAGAR , TVS, EDEN GARDEN DSP BUNGLOW 05:00
07:45 SCHOOL RAILWAY STATION HUDCO 05:05

TRIP:2
08:00 RAILWAY STATION HUDCO RAGHAVENDRA THEATRE 05:10
08:20 SCHOOL SCHOOL 05:15

Sishya school-Hosur
BUS NO:4

IX,X,XI & XII  on 4.4.2016

PICK UP TIME PICK UP STOP NAME DROP STOP NAME DROP TIME

TRIP:1

06:55 SCHOOL SCHOOL 04:15
07:00 SRINIVASA THEATRE VIKAS NAGAR 04:30
07:03 MULLAI NAGAR TVS NAGAR 04:32
07:05 SANACHANDRAM AMBAL NAGAR 04:04
07:10 VAKIL HILLS EDEN GARDEN 04:36
07:14 TRIVENI GARDEN THALLY HUDCO 04:38
07:18 NANJUNDESHWAR NAGAR THIRUPATHI STORES 04:40
07:25 R.K.HUDCO A.S.T.C RAMAR KOVIL 04:42
07:30 SCHOOL SHANTHI NIKETHAN 04:46



TRIP:2

07:36 DSP BUNGLOW THANGAM CLINIC 04:48
07:38 RAGAVENDRA THEATRE R.K.HUDCO 04:53
07:43 KAMARAJ COLONY SRINIVASA THEATRE 04:55
07:50 SCHOOL NANJUNDESHWAR NAGAR 04:57
07:55 THANGAM CLINIC MULLAI NAGAR 04:59
07:57 SHANTHI NIKETHAN SANACHANDRAM 05:01
07:59 A.S.T.C RAMAR KOVIL VAKIL HILS (SUDACHANDIRAM) 05:04
08:01 THIRUPATHI STORES TRIVENI GARDEN 05:08
08:03 THALLY HUDCO SCHOOL 05:15
08:05 SCHOOL

TRIP:3

08:12 VIKAS NAGAR
08:14 TVS NAGAR
08:16 AMBAL NAGAR
08:18 EDEN GARDEN
08:25 SCHOOL

Sishya school-Hosur
BUS NO:5

IX,X,XI & XII  on 4.4.2016

PICK UP TIME PICK UP STOP NAME DROP STOP NAME DROP TIME

TRIP:1

06:55 SCHOOL SCHOOL 04:15
07:10 KCC NAGAR ANANDHA BHAVAN 04:20
07:13 THILLAI NAGAR AMMA HOSPITAL 04:24
07:15 THIRUPATHI MAGESTIC ENTRANCE AVALAPALLI HUDCO 04:27
07:18 SAMATHUVAPURAM TEACHER'S COLONY 04:29
07:25 N.G.G.O COLONY N.G.G.O COLONY 04:33
07:40 SCHOOL KCC NAGAR 04:37

TRIP:2

07:50 ANANDHA BHAVAN THILLAI NAGAR 04:39
07:55 HJEMAVATHI CLINIC THIRUPATHI MAGESTIC ENTRANCE 04:41
07:58 BRINDHAVAN NAGAR SAMATHUVAPURAM 04:43
08:00 BAGALUR HUDCO HJEMAVATHI CLINIC 04:45
08:05 ICICI NAGAR BRINDHAVAN NAGAR 04:47
08:15 SCHOOL BAGALUR HUDCO 04:50

ICICI NAGAR 04:58
SCHOOL 05:15


	transport timings

